Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel

Newcastle Upon Tyne-lIjmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel
From: Newcastle Upon Tyne-ljmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 To: Murraypark Hotel
Driving Distance: 254,3 kilometres Time: 3 hours, 2 minutes
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Time Distance Instruction
9:00 0,0 1| Depart Newcastle Upon Tyne-ljmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 on B1307 [St Marys Place] (West) for 80 m
9:00 0,1 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto B1307 [Northumberland Street] for 0,2 km
9:00 0,3 Turn LEFT (West) onto B1318 [Claremont Road] for 0,6 km
9:01 0,9 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto Claremont Road for 1,3 km
9:02 2,2 Keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 70 m
9:03 2,3 Keep STRAIGHT onto Local road(s) for 20 m
9:03 2,3 Take Ramp onto A167 for 1,1 km
9:03 3,4 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A167 [Ponteland Road] for 1,6 km
9:05 5,0 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A167 [Redcliffe Way] for 0,4 km
9:05 54 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A696 for 5,7 km towards A696 / Jedburgh / Ponteland / Airport
9:08 11,1 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A696 [Ponteland Road] for 42,3 km
9:39 53,4 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto A68 for 102,8 km
10:52 156,2 Turn RIGHT (East) onto A6094 [High Street], then immediately turn LEFT (North-West) onto A68 [Edinburgh Road] for 1,7 km
10:54 157,9 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A720 [The City of Edinburgh Bypass] for 17,2 km
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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel

11:05 175,1 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto Ramp for 0,5 km
11:05 175,5 Merge onto A8 [Glasgow Road] for 0,3 km
11:05 175,8 Bear LEFT (North) onto A902 [Maybury Road] for 2,3 km
11:07 178,1 Bear LEFT (North) onto Whitehouse Road for 30 m
11:07 178,2 Take Local road(s) (LEFT) onto A90 [Queensferry Road] for 12,7 km
11:14 190,8 At Exit 1, road name changes to M90 for 20,8 km
11:25 211,6 At Exit 6, keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,4 km towards A922 / A977 / Kinross / Milnathort / Kincardine Bridge
11:26 212,0 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A977 for 1,0 km
11:27 213,0 Turn RIGHT (North) onto B918 for 2,3 km
11:29 215,3 Turn LEFT (West) onto A91 for 8,0 km
11:34 223,3 Turn RIGHT (West) onto Local road(s) for 20 m
11:34 223,3 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A91 for 60 m
11:34 223,4 Road name changes to A823 for 21,6 km
11:48 245,0 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A822 for 3,1 km
11:50 248,0 Turn LEFT (West) onto Back Row, then immediately turn LEFT (West) onto A822 [Drummond Street] for 4,7 km
11:55 252,7 Turn RIGHT (East) onto B8062 [Broich Road], then immediately turn LEFT (North-East) onto King Street for 0,4 km
11:57 253,1 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Commissioner Street, then immediately turn RIGHT (North) onto Galvelmore Street for 0,2 km
11:58 253,4 Turn RIGHT (East) onto A85 [West High Street] for 0,2 km
11:59 253,5 Turn LEFT (North) onto Hill Street for 0,1 km
12:00 253,6 Road name changes to Ferntower Road for 0,6 km
12:01 254,3 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Connaught Terrace for 50 m
12:02 254,3 B Arrive Murraypark Hotel [Connaught Terrace, Crieff, PH7 3, United Kingdom, Tel: +44 1764-653731]
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